
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

21 

57 

28 

41 

24 

391 

89 

67A 

171 

93 

49 

33 

35 

13A 

67 

76A 

718 

424 

44 

99 

43 

9 

62 

22 

00 

17 

33B 

4 

61A 

00A 

Name 

Geir Ramleth 

William Taylor 

Daniel Martinez 

Kurt DelBene 

Matt Lituchy 

Robert Davis 

John Adams 

Nevin Spieker 

Kevin Adair 

Eric Bernhard 

Ranson Webster 

Steve Walker 

Christoph Fritsch 

Brian McEldowney 

Ned Spieker 

Robert Kann 

Daniel Schwartz 

Gary Drean 

Donald Racine 

Thor Johnson 

Thomas Turner 

John Buddenbaum 

Tom Diaz 

John Batcabe 

Stephen Jones 

Anita Weemaes 

Veronica Oshea 

Bob Roth 

Paul Hoffman 

Craig Skeels 

Class 

5bFMG 

4BM 

5bMSR 

4FM2 

3EP 

5bFM 

5bMSR 

5bFM 

3DP 

3BS 

4DMG 

1FP 

1CS 

3CP 

4DM 

3DPG 

1GP 

1CS 

1CS 

4FM2G 

1GPG 

4 

1CS 

3EP 

3GT 

1CS 

1FP 

4FM1 

3DP 

1CS 

Best Tm 

1:49.652 

1:51.758 

1:53.198 

1:58.516 

1:58.523 

1:59.834 

2:01.302 

2:01.800 

2:02.904 

2:02.929 

2:03.087 

2:04.040 

2:05.445 

2:08.241 

2:08.413 

2:09.280 

2:10.309 

2:10.540 

2:11.269 

2:13.863 

2:14.212 

2:16.174 

2:18.540 

2:20.432 

2:23.848 

2:24.461 

2:33.363 

2nd Best 

1:53.169 

1:53.368 

1:54.398 

1:59.967 

2:00.865 

2:03.316 

2:28.271 

2:08.938 

2:03.664 

2:03.997 

2:03.268 

2:06.134 

2:06.144 

2:10.138 

2:11.715 

2:09.332 

2:29.615 

2:11.105 

2:30.142 

2:44.039 

2:30.935 

2:19.855 

2:19.157 

2:27.173 

2:44.374 

2:25.591 

2:34.827 

Year 

1963 

1962 

1994 

1960 

1964 

1960 

1994 

1963 

1959 

1967 

1960 

1966 

1962 

1962 

1957 

1958 

1958 

1966 

1964 

1959 

1962 

1953 

1965 

1956 

1971 

1965 

1966 

1963 

1961 

1965 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Cooper Monaco 

Toyota World Sports Racer 

Lola Mk1 

MG B 

Lola Sports Racer 

Toyota WSR 

Lotus 23B 

Austin Healey 3000S 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche Abarth GTL 

Datsun 1600 RDST 

Mini Cooper S 

Triumph TR4 

Maserati 200 SI Roadster 

Porsche 356A 

Turner 950S 

Austin Cooper S 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Lotus 17 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

Kurtis 500S 

Mini Cooper S 

Porsche Speedster 

Triumph GT6 

Mini Cooper S 

MG Midget 

Genie SR 

Elva Courier 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Color 

White/Red 

Silver 

Green/Blue/White 

Green 

Black 

Black 

White/Purple 

Green 

White 

Red 

Black 

White/Black 

White/Green 

Red 

White 

Green/White 

Blue/Orange 

White 

Green 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Yellow 

White/Red 

Orange 

Gray/White 

Black 

Blue 

Red 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Santa Ynez CA 

Carpinteria CA 

Laguna Beach CA 

Medina WA 

San Francisco CA 

San Francisco CA 

Santa  Ynez CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Fairfield CA 

Monterey CA 

Reno NV 

Amity OR 

Hood River OR 

Corral de Tierra CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Seal Beach CA 

Bakersfield CA 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Grass Valley CA 

Kirkland WA 

Danville CA 

Seaside CA 

Paso Robles CA 

Reno NV 

Tucson AZ 

Los Gatos CA 

Carmel CA 

Morgan Hill CA 

Sacramento CA 

Paso Robles CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#00A - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 5/5/2023 8:52:10 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA -  Trans Am Speedfest 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Practice 

Practice started at 8:30:01 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/5/2023 08:30 


